CLAIMS BOARD ANNUAL SUMMARY - 2015

MONTH CLAIMS CLAIMS CLAIMS CLAIMS CLAIMS CLAIMS AMOUNT AMOUNT

FILED | REJECTED | DECIDED DENIED PAID RECOM. PAID RECOM.
January 3 2 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
February 3 0 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
March 8 2 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
April 8 0 0 0 0 0 $0.00 |. $0.00
May 5 0 10 9 1 0 $48,703.50 $0.00
June 3 1 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
July 5 1 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
August 4 1 11 9 2 0 $443.51 $0.00
September 3 1 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
October | 3 1 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
November 1 1 0 0 0 0 ~ $0.00 $0.00
December 5 0 9 8 1 0 $245.00 $0.00
TOTALS: 51 10 30 26 4 0 $49,392.01 $0.00




2015 Paid Claims - State of Wisconsin Claims Board

Decision Claimant Company Claim Type Agency Amount
Date Name Name Agency  Recom. Appropriation Paid
05/11/2015
cavn 775.05 DA Deny 20.505(4)(c) $48,703.50
Meeting Total $48,703.50
08/25/2015
Cedar Road Meats Property Damage/Loss DATCP Pay 20.115(1){a) $423.80
Morrison Property Damage/Loss DOC 20.410(1)a) $19.71
Meeiing Total $443.51
12/15/2015
Acosta Property Damage/Loss DOC Deny 20.410(1)(a) $245.00
Meeting Total $245.00
2015 Paid Total $49,392.01
2015 Paid Claims Page 1 of 1



2015 Denied Claims - State of Wisconsin Claims Board

Decision Date Claimant Name Company Name Claim Type Agency - Agency Recom, Amount

05/11/2015

Jurjens Properly Damage/Loss boc Deny $12,76

Otis Property Damage/Loss DCC Deny $359.38

LaVenture Taxes DOR Deny $4,057.32

LaVenture Taxes DOR Deny $6,081.69

LaVenture Taxes DOR Deny $4,154.36

Edwards Other DOC Deny $449.26

Franklin Property Damage/Loss DOC Deny $32.50

Czapiewski Property Damage/Loss DCC Deny $84.73

Zuhlke Auto DOT Deny $687.53

Meeting Total $16,919.63
08/25/2015

Brown Property Damage/Loss DoC Deny $21.08

Hickles Other DOC Deny $381.48

Brown Property Damage/Loss DOC Peny $176.20

Brown Property Damage/Loss DoC Deny $184.56

Milstein Employment/Wages/Benes uw Deny $14,803.36

Bernhardt Taxes DOR Deny $783.00

Wasserstrass Farms, Inc. Property Damage/Loss DATCP Deny $2,578.70

Plummer Taxes bOR Deny $18,670.66

Grandy Property Damage/Loss DCC Deny $42.94

Page 1l of2

2015 Denied Claim



Decision Date Claimant Name Company Name Claim Type Agency Agency Recom. Amount

Meeting Total $37,642.99
12/15/2015

Klemm Auto DNR pay $375.22

Reed 775.05 DA deny $25,000.00

Walker Properly Damage/Loss Doc Deny $45.61

Walker Property Damage/l.oss DOC Deny $51.95

Hoskins Auto DOT Beny $352.00

TRC Engineers, Inc. Fees/lLicenses/Permits/Titles DFI Deny $918.00

Compton Property Damage/Loss Doc Deny $400.00

Steinway Property Damage/Loss DNR FPay $1,000 $9,948.04

Meeting Total $37,090.82

2015 Dernied Total $90,653.34

2015 Denied Claim Page 2 of 2



